20110317 1/3 www.rdpe.com/uk/e725.pdf
● LVDT amplifier
● Strain gauge transducer amplifier
● Digital display module
● Limit trips
● Serial output
● Voltage / 4-20mA output
ELECTRONICS

Multi-point calibration, up to 11 calibration points to improve linearity
20110317 3/3 www.rdpe.com/uk/e725.pdf
Part number structure -  (example, E725-230-DC1-R-0-0)
E725 Supply voltage Input Card Type Option card (none or one may be
selected)
Serial output Special
option
 5 =5Vdc
12 =12Vdc
24 =24Vdc
105 =105Vac
115 =115Vac
230 =230Vac
AC =Any standard RDP LVDT (without
integral electronics).
Most LVDTs  from any manufacturer.
DC1 =Most full bridge strain gauge
transducers
DCTH, Sensagap & MCL
Most amplified transducers from any
manufacturer
DC2 =Most 4-20mA transducers
DC3 =D2 & LDC
0 =None
2AC =Second input of type AC
2DC1 =Second input of type DC1
2DC2 =Second input of type DC2
2DC3 =Second input of type DC3
FM =Fast peak catcher card
R =Relay card (Mechanical)
Number of channels = 4
Operation time = 20ms
FR =Relay card (Mechanical)
Number of channels = 2
Operation time = 5ms
RS =Relay card (Solid-state)
Number of channels = 4
Operation time = 20ms
FRS =Relay card (Solid-state)
Number of channels = 2
Operation time = 5ms
0 =RS232
1 =RS485
0 =0
Panel cut-out 93mm X 45mm
All dimensions and specifications are nominal.
UK Head Office
RDP Electronics Ltd
Grove Street, Heath Town
Wolverhampton, West Midlands, WV10 0PY
United Kingdom
Tel:    +44 1902 457512
Fax:    +44 1902 452000
Email:  sales@rdpe.com
URL:    www.rdpe.com
Due to our policy of on-going development, specifications may change without notice. Any modification may
affect some or all of the specifications for our equipment.